Inverters
XPower™ OEM 450 Inverter
· �Compact, modified sine wave inverter with
450 W output
· �Designed specifically for OEM applications
· �High surge capacity for products that require
more power to start
· �Meets UL458

PROsine 1800i	 806-1870 	 12 V 	 1800 W	 2900 W	 No	 SCHUKO	 Included (Digital)
PROsine 1800i	 806-1874	 12 V	 1800 W	 2900 W	 Yes	 Hardwire w/ transfer relay	 Included (Digital)
PROwatt SW 2000i	 806-1220-01	 12 V 	 2000 W	 4000 W	 No	 SCHUKO	 Optional (On/Off)
PROsine 1000i	 806-1080	 24 V 	 1000 W	 1500 W	 No	 SCHUKO	 Included (Digital)
PROsine 1000i	 806-1084 	 24 V 	 1000 W	 1500 W	 Yes	 Hardwire w/ transfer relay	 Included (Digital)
PROsine 1800i	 806-1880	 24 V 	 1800 W	 2900 W	 No	 SCHUKO	 Included (Digital)
PROsine 1800i	 806-1884	 24 V 	 1800 W	 2900 W	 Yes	 Hardwire w/ transfer relay	 Included (Digital)
230 V Models
True Sine Wave Inverters Modified Sine Wave Inverters 12 Volt 24 Volt
True Sine Wave Inverters Modified Sine Wave Inverters 12 Volt 24 Volt
True Sine Wave Inverters Modified Sine Wave Inverters 12 Volt 24 Volt
Models	 Part number 	 Input voltage 	 Max. cont. watts	 Surge rating	 AC outlets	 Remote panel
XPower Mobile Plug 175	 851-0178	 12 V	 140 W	 350 W	 1	 NA
XPower Digital 400	 813-0400-01	 12 V	 320 W	 640 W	 2	 NA
XPower 450	 851-0451	 12 V	 360 W	 700 W	 GFCI	 NA
XPower 1000 Inverter 	 813-1000-UL	 12 V	 1000 W	 2000 W	 GFCI	 Included (On/Off)
XPower 1500 Inverter	 813-1500-UL	 12 V	 1500 W	 3000 W	 GFCI	 Included (On/Off)
XPower 3000 Inverter	 813-3000-UL	 12 V	 2500 W	 5000 W	 GFCI and/or Hardwire	 Included (On/Off)
XPower 5000 Inverter	 813-5000-UL	 12 V	 4000 W	 10000 W	 GFCI and/or Hardwire	 Included (On/Off)
Freedom HF Inverter/Chargers
· �Compact and light weight modified sine wave
inverter/chargers designed to run small appliances
and other household electronics

life
· �Series stackability allows two units to power 120/240
VAC applications (PROsine 2.0 only)
· Meets UL 458
Freedom 458 Inverter/Chargers
· �High-powered modified sine wave inverter/chargers
available in a variety of power levels
True Sine Wave Inverter/Chargers Modified Sine Wave Inverter/Chargers 12 Volt 24 Volt
Models	 Part number 	 Input voltage	 Max. cont. watts	 Surge rating	 AC output	 Charger output	 Remote panel
Freedom SW 2000	 815-2000	 12 V	 2000 W	 4000 W	 GFCI and/or Hardwire	 100 A	 Included (On/Off)
Freedom SW 3000	 815-3000	 12 V	 3000 W	 6000 W	 Hardwire	 150 A	 Included (On/Off)
PROsine 2.0	 805-2020	 12 V	 2000 W	 4500 W	 GFCI and/or Hardwire	 100 A	 Included (Digital)
Freedom HW 1000	 806-1055	 12 V	 1000 W	 2000 W	 Hardwire	 55 A	 Included (Digital)
Freedom HF 1000	 806-1020	 12 V	 1000 W	 2000 W	 GFCI and/or Hardwire	 20 A	 Included (Digital)
Freedom HF 1800	 806-1840	 12 V	 1800 W	 3600 W	 GFCI and/or Hardwire	 40 A	 Included (Digital)
RV 2012 GS	 RV2012GS	 12 V	 2000 W	 5500 W	 Hardwire	 100 A	 Optional (Digital)
RV 2012 GS - 15/20 A circuit breaker	 RV2012GS-1520B	 12 V	 2000 W	 5500 W	 Hardwire	 100 A	 Optional (Digital)
RV 2012 GS - 20 A circuit breaker	 RV2012GS-20B	 12 V	 2000 W	 5500 W	 Hardwire	 100 A	 Optional (Digital)
Freedom 458-20 (Single Input/Single Output)	 81-2010-12 	 12 V	 2000 W	 6000 W	 Hardwire	 100 A	 Optional (Digital or LED)
Freedom 458-20 (Single Input/Dual Output)¹	 81-2021-12 	 12 V	 2000 W	 6000 W	 Hardwire	 100 A	 Optional (Digital or LED)
Freedom 458-20 (Single Input/Dual Output)²	 81-2022-12 	 12 V	 2000 W	 6000 W	 Hardwire	 100 A	 Optional (Digital or LED)
Freedom 458-25 (Dual input/Dual output)	 81-2530-12 	 12 V	 2500 W	 7500 W	 Hardwire	 130 A	 Optional (Digital or LED)
RV 2512 GS	 RV2512GS	 12 V	 2500 W	 6000 W	 Hardwire	 120 A	 Optional (Digital)
Freedom 458-30 (Single input/Single output)	 81-3010-12 	 12 V	 3000 W	 9000 W	 Hardwire	 140 A	 Optional (Digital or LED)
RV 3012 GS	 RV3012GS	 12 V	 3000 W	 6500 W	 Hardwire	 140 A	 Optional (Digital)
PROsine 3.0	 805-3031 	 24 V	 3000 W	 4000 W	 Hardwire	 60 A	 Included (Digital)
Freedom SW System Control Panel (SCP)